
Pachet materiale necesar avarii

I.D.: 88073512

Data publicarii	12.10.23	Coduri CPV	44162500-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.260,00 RON - 6.260,00 RON

Descriere: ROBINET BILA 3/4 20*37=740 PEXAL FI 16 100*5=500 PEXAL FI 20 100*6=600 MUFA PEXAL 16*3/4 30*13.5=405 NIPLU PEXAL 16*3/4 30*13.5=405 MUFA PEXAL 20*3/4 20*15=300 NIPLU PEXAL 20*3/4 20*15=300 MUFA GHEBO 3/4 30*75=2250 MUFA GHEBO 1" 10*76=760
